

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.M.A.C.M.A.No.173 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 01.     | 27.04.2023 | <p><u>BSS, J</u></p> <p>The leaned counsel Mr.Sai Manoj Reddy, represented on behalf of Mr.K.Rama Krishna Reddy, learned counsel for the appellants requested time.</p> <p>List the case, along with Interlocutory applications, on 08.05.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/>BSS, J</p> <p>Bsv</p> |             |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|